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

& BW) 416-616-7160
peterpoon@livingrealty.com

*EXCLUSIVE* Victoria Square
Townhouse, Woodbine & Elgin Mils,
4 Bedrooms + Loft, Over 2,300 Sq.Ft.,

Occupancy 2013 .
F Y

Michelle Leung
Call for details

Sales Representative
(647) 988-9080
mich@michleung.com

Sales Representative
(905) 888-8188

Large 2 Bedroom Condo at Wilson/
Bathurst. Excellent Location: Walk to
TTC Wilson Subway Station, min. to 401
& Yorkdale Mall. Indoor Pool, Con-
cierge, Pet Spa. 5 Appliances & 1 Parking

$399,000
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Sales Representatives
(647) 988-8345

Angela Fong
Sales Representative
(416) 722-6366

*EXCLUSIVE* McCowan / Castlemore Brand New
Townhome in High Demand Markham Area Facing
Park. 1,529 sq ft, 3 Bedrooms, 9" Ceiling on Main Floor,
Hardwood Flooring, Oak Stairs. Move in July.
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info@kanneslo.com

$479,900
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Yonge / Finch Condominium High Floor
One Bedroom + Den, 650 sq ft with Lots
of Upgrades. Top Amenities, Steps to
Finch Subway Station, Shops and Restau-
rants. 1 Parking and 1 Locker.

$339,900

Corner Profitable Mini Market with Veg-
etables, Fruits, Flowers, Grocery & ATM
Surrounded by Quality Residential Areas.

Aron and Eva

Sales Representatives
(905) 888-8188

Call for details

*EXCLUSIVE* Woodbine Bypass/Major Mac Quality
Built Executive Townhome in Markham Prime Area,
1,700 sq ft, 3 Bedrooms, 9’ Ceiling on Main Floor,
Superbly Designed with Large Kitchen, Stainless Steel
Appliances, Hardwood Flooring on Main Floor & Direct

$559,900

ng Yang
Sales Representative
(647) 501-6689

(LIVING)
e st
905-888-8188

*EXCLUSIVE*-Brand New Condo

Unit in North York. 2 Bedrooms, 2 Full
Bathrooms. Facing South-East with
Unblocked Cityview. All Amenities and
Stainless Steel Appliances, 1% Credit at
the Closing Day. Negotiable Price Includ-
ing Parking and Locker.

Call for details

Tridel Circa 2 (Warden & Hwy 7) Offers
a Spacious Unit with a 2+Den Layout
Which Can Be Used as 3rd Bedroom. 1
Parking and 1 Locker Included. Minutes
Away from Unionville High School. Ac-
cess to Public Transit, Hwys 404 and 407.
Call Us Today For More Detail.

Call for details

Leslie/Sheppard. Luxuary “Aria” Condo in Prime North
York Ravine Setting. 845 sq ft, 2 Beds, 2 Baths. Ame-
nities incl State-of-Art Indoor Swimming Pool, Gym,
Ravine Walk, Party Room, Media Room for Movie, 24
Hours Concierge. Minutes to Hwys/Bus Stop/Subway/
Fairview Mall & Bayview Village.

$419,900

Designed by:www.chesvisual.com
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“Your Boundary Lines Have Fallen In Pleasant Places”

Residential - Commercial
Team Family

Profession & Perfection

Joseph WU 647-988-8345

Sales Rep.

Alice Tsal 416-737-3889

Sales Rep.

www.viajoseph.com

Woodbine / Major Mac. Brand New Kennedy and Ellesmere, 3 Bedroom ' ' *EXCLUSIVE* Woodbine Bypass/Elgin
Luxury Freehold Townhouse With Loft. f ) \\ Condo Townhouse, Great Starter Home, < Mills Townhouse. 4 Bedrooms, 4 Wash-
Occupancy Fall 2013. Over 2500 Sq.Ft. ;)\ Open Concept Living/Dining Room, R G rooms, 3 Ensuites on 2nd Floor. Unfinished
with Excellent Layout. 4 Bedrooms, 4 \\! Family Size Kitchen, Ha.rdwood Floors, ~ ) Rl Basement, Hardwood on Ground Floor,
R ds Baths. 9 ft Ceiling on Main Floor. Tons of . ’ Walk-Out Basement, Direct Access to = S Central Air Conditioning, Appliances
aymond 50 (y,0rydes. Shirley Leung  Garage, Steps to Supermarket, Shopping, Included. Minutes to Hwy 404, Richmond
Sales Representative Sales Representative ~ Schools, Public Transit and Hwy 401. Sales Representative ~ Green S.S.: High Rental Income.

(416) 720-3838 $639,000 (905) 888-8188 $339,900 (905) 888-8188 $629,900

Warden / Hwy 7 - 3 Bedroom Tridel 2 Years New Victoria Square Monarch Built
¢ and McCowan, Good for Many Commer- \ Townhouse, Close to 2,200 sq ft with 4 Bdrms, Spacious & Bright Home with
cial Uses Double Garage. 12’ft Ceiling with Large Sammy Ho Skylight, Premium Deep Lot, Quiet Neigh-
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